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REPUBLIC OF TÜRKİYE
TOROS UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 
TUPEX RESULTS (OCTOBER 06, 2023)
The students who are successful are listed as PASS, and the students who are not successful are listed as FAIL.
Successful students have the right to register for their faculties.
Other students will study in the Department of Foreign Languages. 

TUPEX ADVANCED RESULTS
	REGISTRATION
NUMBER
	NAME
	R+WL/45
	NT/20
	W/35
	TOTAL/100
	RESULT

	234020060
	E***** K******
	21.00
	0.00
	0.00
	21.00
	FAIL

	234020061
	E*** K****
	25.00
	4.00
	15.17
	44.17
	FAIL

	234020056
	E**** C**** Y******
	24.00
	6.00
	4.00
	34.00
	FAIL

	234020055
	M**** Z******
	38.00
	14.00
	28.58
	80.58
	PASS

	234020058
	S*** T********
	35.00
	10.00
	0.00
	45.00
	FAIL

	234020057
	S*** C***** A*******
	27.00
	8.00
	0.00
	35.00
	FAIL








TUPEX RESULTS
	REGISTRATION
NUMBER
	NAME
	R+WL/45
	NT/20
	W/35
	TOTAL/100
	RESULT

	233034050
	A**** S***
	ABS.
	ABS
	ABS
	0.00
	FAIL

	233034065
	A**** E*****
	ABS.
	ABS
	ABS
	0.00
	FAIL

	233034060
	A*** Ç***
	ABS.
	ABS
	ABS
	0.00
	FAIL

	233034056
	B***** K*******
	ABS.
	ABS
	ABS
	0.00
	FAIL

	233034061
	H***** N** E***
	ABS.
	ABS
	ABS
	0.00
	FAIL

	233034058
	M***** Ş**** A******
	14.00
	0.00
	0.00
	14.00
	FAIL

	233034059
	Ö*** E****
	16.00
	0.00
	3.00
	19.00
	FAIL

	233034063
	Ö**** E****
	ABS.
	ABS
	ABS
	0.00
	FAIL

	233034049
	R**** H**** K*****
	ABS.
	ABS
	ABS
	0.00
	FAIL

	233034068
	T***** K*** T*****
	ABS.
	ABS
	ABS
	0.00
	FAIL

	233034055
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Z**** Ç********
	13.00
	0.00
	0.00
	13.00
	FAIL
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